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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 AMEEN BILAL BEEMABEEVI (MTHR) Kuzhiparambil, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
KOTTAYAM

  

2 01/01/2026 BULKEES BEEVI M MAHEEN (HSBN) WARD:2 , 
NAMBOOTHIRIMUKALEL, 

SAMKRANTHI, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PEUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

3 01/01/2026 Thankamma Abraham C A Abraham (HSBN) Kattakayam, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

4 01/01/2026 SHAJIMON  K S HAMEED RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

13/394  
MADATHIKUZHIYIL, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 ANN MARY TITO APREM TITO (FTHR) MANNAMPLACKAL  ,HARITHA 
HOMES, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

6 01/01/2026 FASEENA FATHIMA MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P I (FTHR)

PULLATTUCHIRAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

7 01/01/2026 ROOPHIYA SHAJI SHAJIMON K S 
(HSBN)

13/394  
MADATHIKUZHIYIL, 

ATIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

8 01/01/2026 AFRA AYSHA K A HABEEB 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLIL 
HOUSE, AIMANAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

MARIATHURUTHU P 
O, 686017, 

KOTTAYAM

  

9 01/01/2026 Akshay laiju laiju  tp (FTHR) 328, cheepunkal, 
kumarakam, 

cheepunkal, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

10 01/01/2026 SADURSHA 
MUHAMMED

SHAJIMON K S 
(FTHR)

13/394  
MADATHIKUZHIYIL, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

11 01/01/2026 AMEEN AHAMMED K A YOUSAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

12 01/01/2026 PREMALATHA NARAYANA 
PRABHU (HSBN)

LAKSHMI 
SADANAM, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

13 01/01/2026 ALAN MATHAI BABU P MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PULLENPLAYIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

14 01/01/2026 AVINASH P N NARAYANAN NAIR 
K P (FTHR)

8/415  PUTHETTU, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KATTACHIRA P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM

  

15 01/01/2026 NICE M RAJU RAJU M K (FTHR) MADATHETTU, 
KANAKKARY, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
KANAKKARY P O, 
686632, KOTTAYAM

  

16 01/01/2026 RAYMOL BABU BABU P MATHAI 
(HSBN)

PULLENPLAYIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

17 01/01/2026 ROSHANI MIRANDA ARUNKUMAR P N 
(HSBN)

8/415  PUTHETTU, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KATTACHIRA P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

18 01/01/2026 VIBHA G SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VINOD BHAVAN, 
NEAR SKV GOVT 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, KAIPUZHA 
NEENDOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 686601, 
ETTUMANUR

  

19 01/01/2026 BOBINA JOSEPH STUBERT JOHN D 
(HSBN)

KURIYANNORPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

20 01/01/2026 VINOD N R RAGHAVANASARI 
(FTHR)

9/484-B  
ASARIPARAMBIL, 

KANAKKARI, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, KOTTAYAM

  

21 01/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR P N NARAYANAN NAIR 
K P (FTHR)

8/415 PUTHETTU, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KATTACHIRA P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM

  

22 01/01/2026 CYRIAC P GEORGE GEORGE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

9/231 
PANDARAKALAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

23 01/01/2026 ASSIYA M ANSARI RIYAS S N (HSBN) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

24 01/01/2026 MUZAMMIL M SALI MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

MADINA HOUSE, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI P O, 

686561, KOTTAYAM

  

25 01/01/2026 MOHANDAS DAMODARAN (FTHR) 392/KALATHIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

26 01/01/2026 SUDHA MOHANDAS (HSBN) 392/KALATHIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

27 01/01/2026 VIGNESH BHAGAVAL BINDHU (MTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
VADAKKENADA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR PO, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

28 01/01/2026 ANCYMOL K P ANAZ K Y (HSBN) 28/209, KAVANAYIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

29 01/01/2026 RESHMA S MOHAN MOHANDAS (FTHR) 392/KALATHIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

30 01/01/2026 SUFFIAN SIDHICK SIDHICK V E  (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

31 01/01/2026 ANEESHA NEJEEB NEJEEB P K (HSBN) 36/361   ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

32 01/01/2026 SHEEJA M S SHANAVAS T S 
(HSBN)

SHAJAHAN MANZIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

33 01/01/2026 FATHIMA J JALALUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KANJIRAM P O, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

34 01/01/2026 RIYAS S N P K NAZEER (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
KUMMANM, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

35 01/01/2026 Laura Vincent Vincent John (FTHR) Panthalooparambil, 
MANNANAM, 

Kottayam, 
MANNANAM, 686561, 

kOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

36 01/01/2026 GAURI SAGAR SAGAR V K  (FTHR) 31/301, 
VIRTHIPARAMBIL, 

PAROLICKAL, 
PEROOR, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
686562, KOTTAYAM

  

37 01/01/2026 Muhammad Ashik 
Ayoob

Ayyub  Puthen Purakkal 
(FTHR)

Puthenpurackal House, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha  P O, 
686562, Athirampuzha

  

38 01/01/2026 THANSIMOL  N SIMLA (MTHR) KARICKAL, 
KUMMANAM, 

VELOOR, VELOOR, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

39 01/01/2026 ABHILASH K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 04/225-1,KAKKATTIL, 
VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
VETTIMUKAL, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

40 01/01/2026 VINEETHA D SATHEESH K K 
(HSBN)

KAKKASSERIL, 
GANDHINAGAR P O, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

41 01/01/2026 MURUKAMMAL E K SMITHA N (OTHR) 578 , CHEMPLAVIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

42 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARZEEN 

SAMBAD V H (FTHR) 09/284 
VADAKKEDAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

43 01/01/2026 Sooraj K S Subash V T (FTHR) Kottarathil, 
Kummanam, Kottayam, 

Kummanam P O, 
686005, Kottayam

  

44 01/01/2026 S LEKSHMI K G SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

ASSARIPARAMBIL, 
KATTATHI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

45 01/01/2026 RUKHIYA MEERASAHIB 
(MTHR)

08/443B 
THENKULATHIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA P 

O, 686562, 
KOTTAYAM

  

46 01/01/2026 Tinu Mary Mathew Jimmy N Mathew 
(HSBN)

Njarathadathil, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Athirampuzha P O, 
686562, Ettumanoor

  

47 01/01/2026 SHIBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) 385 
VATTAPPARAMBIL, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

PUNNATHURA WEST 
P O, 686631, 
KOTTAYAM

  

48 01/01/2026 JIBY BABU BINOY 
THANKAPPAN 

(HSBN)

VETTAKODIMACKAL, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

49 01/01/2026 JIJAS P J JABBAR P K (FTHR) 14/60, 
PALLIPARAMPIL, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM P O, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

50 01/01/2026 Abin Prince Prince  Mathew  (FTHR) Panthaplackil, MC road, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

Kanakkary, 686632, 
Kottayam

  

51 01/01/2026 SWETHA 
JAYACHANDRAN  

JAYACHANDRAKUMAR 
P G (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL  
AYMANAM P.O 

KOTTAYAM, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

52 01/01/2026 RAJESH 
SASIKUMARAN

AJITHA 
THANKAPPAN (WIFE)

NANDANAM, 
OLESSA, AYMANAM, 

OLESSA, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

53 01/01/2026 Aashish George George Kunju (FTHR) Mannicheril (H) 
Amalagiri P.O, Near St 

Stephen's Church 
Mannanam, 

Athirampuzha 
Kottayam, Amalagiri, 

686561, Kottayam

  

54 01/01/2026 RETHEESH S AKHILA K G (WIFE) VRINDAVAN, 
OLESSA, AYMANAM, 

OLESSA, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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